NO.119 (2015/4/01~4/30)

X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
4818 3,357,853
4A1H EREE£FE 96 3,357,949
4838 3/26 OYFUT 3/26 ZEH 1,000 3,356,949
48 3H 3/26 MiKELFIRE 15,000 3,341,949
4F3H 3/26 BERBRE 6,000 3,335,949
48 3H 3/26 FRHEREE 4,000 3,331,949
48 3H 3/26 FRHEREE 2,500 3,329,449
4F3H 3/26 J43VVIRETFBLIEE 7,800 3,321,649
4838 3/26 OARAEMMAARE 6,000 3,315,649
48 3H 3/26 HER 3,384 3,312,265
4848 |FTSFELNTEH 2,000 3,314,265
486H |LYSELIDTH A+ 3,000 3,317,265
468 KMIFIDIEFT 2,000 3,319,265
487H |MMESELDHTEHAT 2,000 3,321,265
4H8H |BJ ERFEIE 3,310 3,317,955
4888 (3/29 FHIL EXEIZHK(BJ) 3,200 3,314,755
488H |3/29 FIU Z&EMK(BY) 5,800 3,308,955
4888 11/10 AL BEDDF UM 8,046 3,300,909
488H [2/25 A BiZH 864 3,300,045
488H (2/25 BJ BEDDTFY 8,100 3,291,945
488H REXZIS] 4,482 3,296,427
4888 (3/4 BJ BEZH BiH 864 3,295,563
4F8H Bk 1,080 3,294,483
488H VA= BAE S 2,160 3,292,323
488H REXZS] -2,052 3,294,375
AF8H 4/3 VY LMNEH HEHER 3,488 3,290,887
488H [11/29 YYHME#H YWEEZEN 610 3,290,277
48108 | 7ZIINFYUT4 I UEELNTF 139,000 3,429,277
4108 Y.TEFEENTEHT 1,000 3,430,277
4108 |F.SSFELNTEHFAH 1,000 3,431,277
AF11E  |Y.MEEIDTE 2,000 3,433,277
48138 |HCEFELNTHM 2,000 3,435,277
48138 |ONSFEIDTHF A 2,000 3,437,277
4F158 |LYSELNTEHF A 1,000 3,438,277
48168 |O.Y&ELNTH 2,000 3,440,277
48168 |S.CEFLNTEH T 1,000 3,441,277
48178 OASEINTHT 1,000 3,442,277
4178 |HKSELHTHF 1,000 3,443,277
48188 |MASELDTEH T 1,000 3,444,277
48198 | IMEESNTEH M 1,000 3,445,277
48198 |AMSELDTEH 2,000 3,447,277
48208 |WobhyI7IvIty 1,566 3,448,843
48208 |SKEELNTHM 1,000 3,449,843
48218 |KISELDTE R 1,000 3,450,843
48228 |YKESFELDTER 2,000 3,452,843
48228 AYSELNTEHM 5,000 3,457,843
48238 OASELNTEH 1,000 3,458,843
48248 |[LVAILEBE NIRR—FIMT+F 12,600 3,446,243
48258 |Y.Y &FLNTEH 1,000 3,447,243
48258 |S.S &FLNTERF 1,000 3,448,243
48268 |99 BEIELNHFM 10,000 3,458,243
4H26H |KS&FLNTHFF 1,000 3,459,243
48268 F.N&FELDTEHR 1,000 3,460,243
48268 |O.HEFLNITEH 1,000 3,461,243
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Bt i A X BE
4H26H |F35BHIELNF M 2,100 3,463,343
48268 ARV NEDOfMIEH (T 5,000 3,468,343
48268 (EZWLEFYTIY AZHEIRA 44,000 3,512,343
48268 ERWEYTIY IY-IRA 31,500 3,543,843
48268 AXVEEATVH 12,124 3,531,719
4F268 AXVARENVAF 10,724 3,520,995
48268 |[E@WLRYISVEGE 150,000 3,370,995
48278 |SNHVERIRVE JE—K 1,160 3,369,835
4F278 EEEH FIIINFUT1IwINVARDE 1,200 3,368,635
48288 | TJSELNTEH 20,000 3,388,635
48288 |Y.MEIELINTHFH 1,000 3,389,635
48288 MYSELNTEH A 1,000 3,390,635
4F28H (3/29 T.CSELNTHFAT 2,000 3,392,635
4F30H |paypalF#f 4,650 3,387,985
48308 FUN-%=%& 76,000 3,463,985

4A5 AF 375,262 269,130




